## ASPEN 32585 STEVENS.NEESS LA

The second secon

1.1

FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	
ок 93268	ASpen 32585 STEVENS NEED INT
KNOW ALL MEN DY	WARRANTY DEED
hereinafter called the grantor, for the art	WARRANTY DEED VOI <u>m88</u> Page 18338 (h) SSENTS, That FN. Realty. Services, Inc., a California eration hereinafter stated in
Vivian C. Perez	Prust. 7213. eration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Woman as her separate property
the density a married	Woman as histor stated, to grantor paid by
pertaining, situated in the County of	and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- math and State of Oregon described as follows, to-wit:
	and State of Oregon described as follows, to-wit
Lot 39	
Addition as shown on the	32 of Tract 1184
Maps in the office of the Coun	of Tract 1184 -Oregon Shores-Unit 2-1st iled on November 8, 1978 in Volume 21, Page 29 of ty Recorder of said County.
	Ly Necorder of said County.
에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	Clent, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Ind with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
grantor is lawfully seized in the	and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever
a mile simple of the al	sove granted premises, free from all ensures and assigns, that
	NONE .
grantor will warrant and forever details in	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of delege in 2 10,000
<sup>o</sup> However, the actual consideration paid	for this transfer stated is the above described encumbrances.
Part of the COnsideration Ciut	or includes other
	tance Later and Sivel Or promised to a
In Witness Itt	erect and the singular includes the plural and the singular includes the plural and the
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to t	ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this
THIS INSTRUMENT OF directors.	ed this instrument this 5th day of August , 19 88 re signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by FN Recity Services, Inc.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABUL USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCI PROFINSTRUMENT, THE PEPEON	FN Scalty Services, July authorized thereto by
TO VERIFY APPROVED UC	is or mich a to
STATE OF California )	STATE California (Michael J. Ellis Acces
County of	tagast ) (1288
, 19	Personally appeared to be
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself
	USERIOF Vice
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Assistant
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	Services, Inc. and that the seal attized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and called
Before me	half of said
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for California	Ally day (OFFICIAL
My commission expires:	SEAL)
FN Realty Services, Inc.	My commission expires: J. Loeppky (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
Pasadena, CA 91101	UFFICIAL SEAL
Vivian C Porce	J. LOEPPKY NUTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LIS ANDER COLOR IN LIS AND
P.O. Box 10465	
Atter mendia and Andress	an beauto and 10 (199) a cash day of Oct
After recording return to: SAME AS ABOVE	- OCIOCK F MT and
IN ADOVE	
	ment/microfilm/recention No. 02260
NAME, ADORESS, ZIP	Record of Deeds of said county.
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address SAME AS ABOVE	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
7213-90143	annaeu.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
AUDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00 By Qauline Mullimolar Deputy
	and the second sec